
www.allardusa.com

P: 888-678-6548 info@allardusa.com F: 800-289-0809

K
ne

e

Forge
Extender Post-Op Open

Post-surgical support
Our Forge Extender Post-Op Open is a post-surgical knee brace 
that provides stabilization with controlled range of motion during 
rehabilitation.

Open foam option for breathability
Push button flexion and extension control
Drop lock for quick immobilization
Telescopic design for easy length adjustments

Quick release strap buckles
Extends from 18” to 23”

18

catalog
number                size

Measurement:
one size

UOpen 425490

M2
ACL Brace

Functional support
Our low profile M2 ACL Brace with ROM control provides 
functional support for moderate to severe ACL, MCL, and LCL 
instabilities.

Flexion (45°, 60°, 75°, 90°) and extension (0°, 10°, 20°, 30°, 40°) 
stops
Sleek, low profile design
Migration resistant strapping
Durable, lightweight aluminum construction

S

measurement:
6” above knee center

catalog
left leg                     size

catalog
right leg              

M

L

425031L

425041L

425051L

425061L

15.5” - 18.5”

18.5” - 21.0”

21 .0”- 23.5”

23.5” - 26.5”

425031R

425041R

425051R

425061RXL


