



Measurement:	one size	size	catalog number
Open		U	425490

Forge

Extender Post-Op Open

Post-surgical support

Our Forge Extender Post-Op Open is a post-surgical knee brace that provides stabilization with controlled range of motion during rehabilitation.

- Open foam option for breathability
- Push button flexion and extension control
- Drop lock for quick immobilization
- Telescopic design for easy length adjustments
- Extends from 18" to 23"
- Quick release strap buckles



measurement: 6" above knee center	size	catalog left leg	catalog right leg
15.5" - 18.5"	S	425031L	425031R
18.5" - 21.0"	M	425041L	425041R
21.0" - 23.5"	L	425051L	425051R
23.5" - 26.5"	XL	425061L	425061R

M2

ACL Brace

Functional support

Our low profile M2 ACL Brace with ROM control provides functional support for moderate to severe ACL, MCL, and LCL instabilities.

- Flexion (45°, 60°, 75°, 90°) and extension (0°, 10°, 20°, 30°, 40°) stops
- Sleek, low profile design
- Migration resistant strapping
- Durable, lightweight aluminum construction